
HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Horton on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to
Engrossed House Bill No. 803 by Representative Gadberry

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 9, following "(f)" and before "homes" change "Factory built" to "Factory-
3 built"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 3, line 17, change "Commercial" to "State"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 7, line 5, change "Subparagraphs" to "Subsections"